
Churchville Middle School 
2018-2019 Regular Bus Routes 

Bus #1 

7:55am  1/1 Church and Evergreen 

7:57am  1/2  Church and Arthur 

8:04am  1/3 Entry and Bernice 

8:08am  1/4 Judson and Williams 

8:10am  1/5 Judson and James 

 

Bus #2 

7:53am  2/1  Frontage and Rodeck 

7:54am  2/2  Oakdale and Oak West 

7:56am  2/3 Oakdale and Oak East 

7:58am  2/4 Oak and West 

7:59am  2/5 West and Old Grand 

8:02am  2/6 550 W Grand Ave 

8:08am  2/7 David and Dolores 

8:10am  2/8 York and Belmont West 

 

Bus #3 

7:43am  3/1 Oak and Oakleaf 

7:50am  3/2 Central and Sunrise 

7:52am  3/3 Frontage and Krage 

7:54am  3/4 Frontage and Lorraine 

7:58am  3/5 Grantley and Oaklawn 

8:00am  3/6 Grantley and Highview 

8:01am  3/7 Grantley and Ridgeland 

8:03am  3/8 Grantley and Highland 

8:05am  3/9 Grantley and Walnut 

8:07am  3/10 Grantley and Elm 

8:09am  3/11 Grantley and Maple 

 

Bus #4 

7:55am  4/1 West and Babcock 

7:56am  4/2 West and Belden 

7:58am  4/3 West and Crockett 

8:00am  4/4 West and Gladys 

8:04am  4/5 Armitage and Myrtle 

8:06am  4/6  Armitage and Elm 

8:09am  4/7 Addison and Grantley 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bus #5 

7:56am  5/1 West and Fremont 

7:58am  5/2 Armitage and Highland 

7:59am  5/3 Armitage and Oak 

8:01am  5/4 Armitage and Ida 

8:02am  5/5 Armitage and Walnut 

8:05am  5/6 Fremont and Elm 

8:07am  5/7 Fremont and Maple 

8:08am  5/8 Fremont and Addison 

 

Bus #6 

7:50am  6/1      Walnut and Fischer Farm 

7:54am  6/2  Babcock and Junior Terrace 

7:56am  6/3 Garden and Lorraine 

7:59am  6/4 West and Comstock 

8:02am  6/5 Fremont and Highview 

8:04am  6/6 Fremont and Ridgeland 

8:05am  6/7 Fremont and Highland 

8:06am  6/8 Fremont and Oak 

8:08am  6/9 Fremont and Walnut 

 

Bus #7 

7:59am  7/1 Bonnie Brae and Third 

8:01am  7/2 West and Grantley 

8:03am  7/3 West and Armitage 

8:06am  7/4 Kimbell and Evergreen 

8:08am  7/5        Evergreen and Armitage 

8:10am  7/6 Armitage and Maple 

 

 


